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CUSTOMIZE YOURS TODAY!
PRICE INCLUDES 2” LASERED DISC
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ALL TROPHIES RECEIVE THE FOLLOWING DISCOUNTS OF THE REGULAR PRICE
1-10 Qty / 5% OFF 11+ Qty / 12% OFF




DELUXE ECONO
SERIES

VENUS SERIES

TGV-400A-GRD 8.5" $12.50
TGV-400B-GRD 9.25" $13.50
TGV-400C-GRD 10.25" $14.95

TRIDENT SERIES CONSTELLATION SERIES
TGT-800A-GRD 9.5" $17.95 TGC-600A-GBK 11" $16.95
TGT-800B-GRD 10" $19.95 TGC-600B-GBK 12" $17.95
TGT-800C-GRD 11.5"  $23.95 TGC-600C-GBK 13" $18.50

TGG-300A-GRD 9" $13.95
TGG-300B-GRD 10.5" $16.50
TGC-600C-GRD 11.5" $17.95

Also available in Gold with Blue or Black
Please specify colour when ordering

Also available in Gold with Blue/Black/Green. Also available in Gold with Blue/Red/Green.
Please specify colour when ordering Please specify colour when ordering

ALL TROPHIES RECEIVE THE FOLLOWING DISCOUNTS OF THE REGULAR PRICE
1-5 Qty / 5% OFF 6+ Qty / 12% OFF




CYCLONE
SERIES

Now Available in 13”7, 13.5”,and 14”

CPB 540 GPU
CPB 541 GPU
CPB 542 GPU
CPB 548 GPU
CPB 549 GPU
CPB 550 GPU

CPB 540 SBU
CPB 541 SBU
CPB 542 SBU
CPB 548 SBU
CPB 549 SBU
CPB 550 SBU

CPB 540 GRD
CPB 541 GRD
CPB 542 GRD
CPB 548 GRD
CPB 549 GRD
CPB 550 GRD

CPB 540 GK
CPB 541 GK
CPB 542 GK
CPB 548 GK
CPB 549 GK
CPB 550 GK

ALL TROPHIES RECEIVE THE FOLLOWING DISCOUNTS OF THE REGULAR PRICE

1-5 Qty / 5% OFF 6+ Qty / 12% OFF



ALL STAR /s
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BASEBALL

FR-812 7" §7.95
FRR-8110 12" $11.95

Available in Male or Female
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Riser with figure
on top

KARATE

FR-861 7" $7.95
FRR-8600 13" $11.95

Available in Male or Female

SOCCER

FR-831 7" §7.95
FRR-8300 11.5" $11.95

Available in Male or Female
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HOCKEY

FRR-6320 115" §11.95

ALL TROPHIES RECEIVE THE FOLLOWING DISCOUNTS OF THE REGULAR PRICE
1-5 Qty / 5% OFF 6+ Qty / 12% OFF




SUPERSTAR
SERIES

SUPERSTAR SERIES
7” 1 $6.95

AVAILABLE IN:

BASEBALL
BASKETBALL
CHESS
FOOTBALL
GYMNASTICS
HOCKEY
KNOWLEDGE
MUSIC
SOCCER
SWIMMING
TRACK
VICTORY
VOLLEYBALL
INSERT 2”

FRR-754
FRR-755
FRR-771
FRR-757
FRR-761
FRR-773
FRR-759
FRR-762
FRR-756
FRR-768
FRR-760
FRR-764
FRR-772
FRR-767

ALL TROPHIES RECEIVE THE FOLLOWING DISCOUNTS OF THE REGULAR PRICE
1-5 Qty / 5% OFF 6+ Qty / 12% OFF
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