



CUSTOMIZE YOURS TODAY! PRICE INCLUDES 2" LASERED DISC



DELUXE ECONO SERIES



VENUS SERIES

TGV-400A-GRD 8.5" \$12.50 TGV-400B-GRD 9.25" \$13.50 TGV-400C-GRD 10.25" \$14.95



GALAXY SERIES

TGG-300A-GRD 9" \$13.95 TGG-300B-GRD 10.5" \$16.50 TGC-600C-GRD 11.5" \$17.95

Also available in Gold with Blue or Black Please specify colour when ordering



TRIDENT SERIES

TGT-800A-GRD 9.5" \$17.95 TGT-800B-GRD 10" \$19.95 TGT-800C-GRD 11.5" \$23.95

Also available in Gold with Blue/Black/Green. Please specify colour when ordering



CONSTELLATION SERIES

TGC-600A-GBK 11" \$16.95 TGC-600B-GBK 12" \$17.95 TGC-600C-GBK 13" \$18.50

Also available in Gold with Blue/Red/Green.
Please specify colour when ordering



Now Available in 13", 13.5", and 14"



CPB 540 GPU \$11.50 **CPB 541 GPU** 8" \$12.50 9" CPB 542 GPU \$13.50 CPB 548 GPU 13" \$16.95 13.5" **CPB 549 GPU** \$17.50 CPB <u>550</u> GPU \$18.50 14"



R	ΞD	
CPB 540 GRD	7"	\$11.50
CPB 541 GRD	8"	\$12.50
CPB 542 GRD	9"	\$13.50
CPB 548 GRD	13"	\$16.95
CPB 549 GRD	13.5"	\$17.50
CPB 550 GRD	14"	\$18.50



BL	UE	
CPB 540 SBU	7"	\$11.50
CPB 541 SBU	8"	\$12.50
CPB 542 SBU	9"	\$13.50
CPB 548 SBU	13"	\$16.95
CPB 549 SBU	13.5"	\$17.50
CPB 550 SBU	14"	\$18.50



BLACK				
CPB 540 GK	7"	\$11.50		
CPB 541 GK	8"	\$12.50		
CPB 542 GK	9"	\$13.50		
CPB 548 GK	13"	\$16.95		
CPB 549 GK	13.5"	\$17.50		
CPB 550 GK	14"	\$18.50		
		•		

ALL STAR SERIES



HOCKEY

FR-833 7" \$7.95

Available as Sport
Theme or Sport
Riser with figure
on top



BASEBALL

FR-812 7" \$7.95 FRR-8110 12" \$11.95

Available in Male or Female



SOCCER

FR-831 7" \$7.95 FRR-8300 11.5" \$11.95

Available in Male or Female



KARATE

FR-861 7" \$7.95 FRR-8600 13" \$11.95

Available in Male or Female



HOCKEY

FRR-8320 11.5" \$11.95

SUPERSTAR SERIES

SUPERSTAR SERIES

7" / \$6.95

AVAILABLE IN:

BASEBALL	FRR-754
BASKETBALL	FRR-755
CHESS	FRR-771
FOOTBALL	FRR-757
GYMNASTICS	FRR-761
HOCKEY	FRR-773
KNOWLEDGE	FRR-759
MUSIC	FRR-762
SOCCER	FRR-756
SWIMMING	FRR-768
TRACK	FRR-760
VICTORY	FRR-764
VOLLEYBALL	FRR-772
INSERT 2"	FRR-767

